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AMENDMENT TO RFP 

 

 
SUBJECT: RFP E1635CXMWP- KOMATI WATER SCHEME SUPERVISORY 

CONTROL AND DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEM (SCADA) UPGRADE. 

 

INCLUSION OF THE AS-BUILT DOCUMENTATION REQUESTED BY 

TENDERERS DURING THE CLARIFICATION PROCESS FOR RFP-

E1635CXMWP. 

 

Date: 03 SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

 
This Amendment 3 serves to include the As-Built documentation requested by tenderers for 
Request for Proposal (RFP)-E1635CXMWP. 
 
Please note that the following As-Built documentation is hereby issued as Annexure P: 
 
▪ P1- SCADA Databases 
 
▪ P2 - Connection Schedules 
 
▪ P3 - RTU Databases 
 
▪ P4 - Appendix 1-VDSS 
 
▪ P5 -  Appendix 2-Drawings 
 
▪ P6 - Appendix 3-Standards 
 
▪ P7 - Appendix 4-Minimum Testing Requirements 
 
▪ P8 - Appendix 5-Control Philosophy 
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1. Inclusion of As-Built Documents 
(Annexure P) 

 
1.1 Annexures to the Tender 

The documents listed below are attached to this Invitation to Request for Proposal  
 

 

Number Description Annexure  Attached 
(Y/N) 

Separate 
Attachment 

16. • P1- SCADA Databases 

• P2 - Connection Schedules 

• P3 - RTU Databases 

• P4 - Appendix 1-VDSS 

• P5 -  Appendix 2-Drawings 

• P6 - Appendix 3-Standards 

• P7 - Appendix 4-Minimum Testing Requirements 

• P8 - Appendix 5-Control Philosophy  

Annexure 
P 

N Y 

 
These annexures are for INFORMATION ONLY AND SHOULD NOT BE SUBMITTED BACK to 
Eskom as part of the tender returnable. 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Yours sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
Sagie Chetty 
SENIOR MANAGER COAL 
Date: 

Reference Returnable From Suppliers Returnable 
required at 

Tender 
closing 

Returnable 
required 
prior to 
contract 
award 

Annexure P • P1- SCADA Databases 

• P2 - Connection Schedules 

• P3 - RTU Databases 

• P4 - Appendix 1-VDSS 

• P5 -  Appendix 2-Drawings 

• P6 - Appendix 3-Standards 

• P7 - Appendix 4-Minimum Testing Requirements 

• P8 - Appendix 5-Control Philosophy 

N/A N/A 

3 September 2025


